AMENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D'CODE	PAGE OF PAGES				
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	JISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
P00001	00001 See Block 16C			RES-19-0043					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	NRCHO	7. ADN	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE					
MAÏL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVIS OP TWFN-07B20M TON DC 20555-0001	SION							
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
ONERGY F	RESEARCH INC								
ENERGY RESEARCH INC 5189 EXECUTIVE BLVD				DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
ROCKVILI	LE MD 208523901								
			x 10A	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	R NO.				
				NKC-NQ-23-14-E-0003					
				31310018F0140 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 62	21211259	FAC LITY CODE		9/23/2018					
	.1211233	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES							
The above	numbered solicitation is amended as set for				xtended is not extended.				
THE PLACE virtue of this to the solicit	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF (OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN er already submitted , such change in d prior to the opening hour and date	ND DATE SPE may be made t e specified.	LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF by telegram or letter, provided each telegra	YOUR OFFER If by m or letter makes reference				
	200-FEEBASED-60-60D00		Net Inc. 6-161-2	rease: 52A-17-6-161-1147	\$51,154.00				
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OF	RDERS. IT MO	DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.				
CHECK ONE	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
	appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN			I NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang DF FAR 43.103(b). Y OF:	es in paying office,				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)							
X	FAR 52.232-22 LIMITA	••							
E. IMPORTAN			ent and return	0 copies to the iss	uing office.				
			gs, including so	licitation/contract subject matter where fea					
	der entitled, "Jet Im ise-Wide Contract NRC		Evaluati	on and Development,"	under				
\$51,154	•	ng the total obliq	gation f	mental funding in the from \$100,000.00 to \$3					
	B.2 CONSIDERATION AN y and replaced with t		ORDERS,	paragraph (c), is de	eleted in its				
(c) The		igated with respec	ct to th	nis order is \$151,154	.00,				
		ne document referenced in Item 9 A		etofore changed, remains unchanged and					
15A. NAME A	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. N	IAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OF	·HCER (Type or print)				
			CAR	OLYN A. COOPER					
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNI	ED 16B L	INITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED				
					03/01/2019				
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)					

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 NRC-HQ-25-14-E-0005/31310018F0140/P00001
 2
 2
 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR ENERGY RESEARCH INC

M NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed				
	the order ceiling as specified in paragraph (a)				
	above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable				
	to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the				
	obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be				
	obligated to continue performance of the work				
	unless and until the Contracting Officer shall				
	increase the amount obligated with respect to				
	this order, in accordance with FAR Part 43 -				
	Modifications. Any work undertaken by the				
	Contractor in excess of the obligated amount				
	specified above is done so at the Contractor's				
	sole risk and may not be reimbursed by the				
	Government.				
	Government.				
	Total Amount Obligated This Action: \$51,154.00				
	Total Obligated Amount To Date: \$151,154.00				
	(Changed)				
	Total Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$240,387.12				
	(Unchanged)				
	All other terms and conditions of the subject				
	task order remain the same.				
	task order remain the same.				
	Period of Performance: 09/24/2018 to 11/04/2020				
		l			